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General inquiries can also be sent to 
the WV Network Relations Mailbox:

wvnetworkrelations@anthem.com

Angie Richards
(304) 539-2845
Angela.Richards@anthem.com

Jill Miller
(304) 410-2618
Jill.Miller@anthem.com

Marcy Selasky
(304) 410-8545 
Marcy.Selasky@anthem.com

Kelly Smith
(304) 859-2976    
Kelly.Smith@anthem.com

Kelly Reeder
(304) 410-3175
Kelly.Reeder@anthem.com

Linda Pennington
(304) 541-7120
Linda.Pennington@anthem.com 
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